CHINTA

Bubbles

Dunes & Greene Brut 9

Margaret River, WA

D’argent Blanc de Blanc 10
France

Seppelt Great Entertainer Prosecco 10
Victoria

Petit Cordon by Mumm

Marlborough, NZ
Veuve Clicquot Champagne

Reims, France

White

Lenton Brae Semillon Sauvignon Blanc 10
Margaret River, WA

Killerby K Chardonnay 9
Margaret River, WA

Forrest Hill Highbury Fields Sauvignon 10
Blanc

Mount Barker, WA

Ferngrove off dry Riesling

Frankland River, WA

Sandalford Verdelho

Margaret River, WA

Rose

Independence Rose by Ferngrove 10

Frankland River, WA

Cocktails
Gin Tea Pots for 2!

Pink Lady Teapot

32

35

38

58

99

39

32

36

38

41

38

25

Beefeater Pink Gin, Capi Grapefruit Soda with strawberry and mint

Bombay Teapot

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Capi Tonic with lime

Red

Hartog’s Plate Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot 8
Margaret River, WA

Cape Mentelle Marmaduke Shiraz 10
Margaret River, WA

Independence Pinot Noir by Ferngrove 10
Frankland River, WA

Busselton Boys Cabernet Merlot

Margaret River, WA

Devils Lair Dance with the Devil Cabernet 11

Margaret River, WA

Beer + Cider

Rogers 3.8%
Fremantle, WA

Eagle Bay Kolsch 4.7%
Margaret River, WA

Single Fin Summer Ale 4.5%
Fremantle, WA

Alby Draught 4.2%

Fremantle, WA

Bintang 4.7%
Indonesia

Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5%
Broome, WA

Custard & Co Apple Cider 4.5%

Donnybrook, WA

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua & Fresh Brewed Coffee

Bloody Mary

29

35

38

40

42

10

10

15

15

Absolut Vodka, Fresh tomato juice & Chinta secret herbs and spices

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, bubbles, soda water, orange

15



